
Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's All-Around
男子个人全能

Qualification
资格赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

SUN 24 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Rank NameBib NOC
Score Rk
Pen.

Score Rk
Pen.

Score Rk
Pen.

Score Rk
Pen.

Score Rk
Pen.

Score Rk
Pen.

Total
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Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

1 ZHANG Boheng007 CHN D
E

14.9336.100

8.833  

(1) 14.3335.900

8.433  

(6) 14.7006.000

8.700  

(3) 14.8665.600

9.266  

(2) 15.4666.400

9.066  

(2) 14.2666.400

7.866  

(4) Q88.564

2 KAWAKAMI Shohei039 JPN D
E

14.4665.800

8.666  

(2) 14.0005.600

8.400  

(9) 13.1005.100

8.000  

(16) 14.1005.200

8.900  

(18) 14.5336.300

8.233  

(7) 14.2336.200

8.033  

(6) Q84.432

3 KITAZONO Takeru031 JPN D
E

13.8005.700

8.100  

(10) 13.2666.000

7.266  

(15) 13.6665.400

8.266  

(9) 14.6005.600

9.000  

(5) 15.1336.400

8.733  

(3) 12.7665.300

7.466  

(12) Q83.231

4 YUN Jinseong059 KOR D
E

13.5335.200

8.333  

(12) 13.2004.500

8.700  

(16) 13.1335.000

8.133  

(15) 13.9664.800

9.166  

(20) 14.1335.900

8.233  

(10) 13.3005.200

8.100  

(9) Q81.265

5 LAN Xingyu013 CHN D
E

12.4335.400

7.133 -0.1

(26) 12.0005.400

6.600  

(25) 14.9666.400

8.566  

(1) 14.4005.600

8.900 -0.1

(10) 14.0005.900

8.100  

(11) 13.3664.600

8.766  

(8) Q81.165

6 BAE Garam051 KOR D
E

12.2334.900

7.333  

(28) 13.4005.000

8.400  

(12) 12.4664.800

7.666  

(25) 14.0334.800

9.233  

(19) 14.1335.400

8.733  

(9) 13.4005.200

8.200  

(7) Q79.665

7 YEH Cheng099 TPE D
E

13.4665.500

7.966  

(16) 13.2665.000

8.266  

(13) 12.9004.600

8.300  

(19) 14.2005.200

9.000  

(15) 12.5004.900

7.600  

(27) 11.9334.600

7.333  

(24) Q78.265

8 KAMILJANOV
Ravshan

111 UZB D
E

13.4665.200

8.366 -0.1

(15) 13.6335.400

8.233  

(11) 11.0333.800

7.233  

(34) 13.3004.000

9.300  

(34) 12.8004.200

8.600  

(25) 12.1333.600

8.533  

(22) Q76.365

9 RI Wichol075 PRK D
E

12.4005.100

7.300  

(27) 10.3664.600

6.066 -0.3

(30) 12.6004.600

8.000  

(22) 13.6664.800

8.866  

(29) 14.4336.300

8.133  

(8) 12.3664.400

7.966  

(18) Q75.831

10 KHOSRONEZHAD
Mohammadreza

027 IRI D
E

13.2334.700

8.533  

(20) 11.0664.200

6.866  

(29) 12.9335.600

7.333  

(18) 12.8664.000

8.866  

(38) 13.4664.600

8.866  

(17) 12.2003.600

8.600  

(21) Q75.764

11 MAMENOV Roman045 KAZ D
E

11.4335.400

6.133 -0.1

(34) 12.4004.200

8.200  

(20) 12.4334.100

8.333  

(26) 13.9004.800

9.100  

(23) 13.4334.900

8.533  

(18) 11.8334.600

7.233  

(25) Q75.432

12 HAMIDI
Mohammadreza

025 IRI D
E

13.0334.500

8.533  

(21) 12.3334.000

8.333  

(21) 11.1004.100

7.000  

(33) 12.7334.000

8.833 -0.1

(40) 12.9334.300

8.633  

(22) 12.6665.100

7.566  

(14) Q74.798

13 TOIBAZAROV Alisher043 KAZ D
E

13.0005.000

8.000  

(22) 11.7664.400

7.366  

(26) 12.1663.900

8.266  

(28) 13.7664.800

8.966  

(27) 11.9335.000

6.933  

(32) 11.2664.400

6.866  

(28) Q73.897

14 PAK Songhyok077 PRK D
E

11.3333.200

8.433 -0.3

(36) 12.3334.900

7.433  

(22) 13.5005.700

7.800  

(10) 10.6001.600

9.000  

(43) 13.3666.100

7.566 -0.3

(19) 10.8332.200

8.633  

(31) Q71.965

15 AZAMOV Asadbek113 UZB D
E

13.2665.000

8.266  

(18) 6.0663.200

5.866 -3.0

(37) 13.1665.100

8.066  

(14) 14.1335.200

8.933  

(17) 12.8664.600

8.266  

(24) 12.2663.900

8.366  

(20) Q71.763

16 BAOBENMAD
Suphacheep

091 THA D
E

11.6005.100

7.100 -0.6

(32) 10.0004.400

5.600  

(33) 11.7664.400

7.366  

(29) 13.9004.800

9.100  

(23) 12.2664.800

7.466  

(31) 11.7664.400

7.366  

(26) Q71.298

17 AMBUL DENIYAGE
DON Nadila Nethviru

083 SRI D
E

11.8665.400

6.466  

(31) 10.2664.000

6.266  

(31) 10.8664.100

7.066 -0.3

(35) 13.4334.800

8.733 -0.1

(33) 12.8005.100

7.700  

(26) 10.7334.700

6.033  

(32) Q69.964

18 PHAM Phuoc Hieu115 VIE D
E

11.5664.900

6.666  

(33) 7.6004.300

3.300  

(36) 9.1662.900

6.266  

(38) 13.6334.800

8.933 -0.1

(30) 12.9665.100

7.866  

(21) 12.0004.300

7.700  

(23) Q66.931

19 KUMSIRIRATN Ittirit089 THA D
E

12.7004.700

8.000  

(24) 9.6004.100

5.500  

(34) 11.6663.900

7.766  

(32) 13.5664.800

8.866 -0.1

(32) 11.4663.800

7.666  

(34) 7.3663.200

7.166 -3.0

(36) Q66.364

20 AKHMEJANOV Emil047 KAZ D
E

2.1002.000

8.100 -8.0

(38) 11.4334.800

6.633  

(28) 12.2003.800

8.400  

(27) 14.2665.200

9.066  

(13) 12.9335.200

7.733  

(23) 12.6004.100

8.500  

(15) 65.532

21 SAROJ Witsawayot085 THA D
E

11.4004.800

6.600  

(35) 3.5002.500

5.000 -4.0

(40) 11.7004.200

7.500  

(31) 0.0000.000

0.000  

(44) 11.7003.500

8.200  

(33) 10.4663.300

7.166  

(33) 48.766

KIM Hansol053 KOR D
E

14.4336.000

8.433  

(3) 12.8004.800

8.000  

(17) DNS

 

13.2005.600

7.900 -0.3

(35) 13.7665.700

8.066  

(13) DNS

 
DNF

JONG Ryongil073 PRK D
E

2.2330.900

9.333 -8.0

(37) DNS

 

14.4336.200

8.233  

(7) 10.6661.600

9.066  

(42) 7.2002.200

9.000 -4.0

(37) 7.6001.900

8.700 -3.0

(35) DNF

OLFATI Mahdi023 IRI D
E

DNS

 

DNS

 

DNS

 

14.8665.600

9.266  

(2) DNS

 

DNS

 
DNF

AHMAD KOHANI
Mahdi

021 IRI D
E

DNS

 

DNS

 

13.4006.000

7.400  

(12) DNS

 

DNS

 

DNS

 
DNF



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Floor Exercise
男子自由体操

Qualification
资格赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

SUN 24 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩
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Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 6.1 8.833 14.933 Q
2 039 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 5.8 8.666 14.466 Q
3 053 KIM Hansol KOR 6.0 8.433 14.433 Q
4 093 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 5.7 8.700 14.400 Q
5 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 5.8 8.433 0.1 14.133 Q
6 037 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 5.8 8.533 0.3 14.033
7 121 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 5.9 8.066 13.966 Q
8 011 LIN Chaopan CHN 6.0 7.966 13.966 Q
9 105 ISLOMOV Khumoyun UZB 5.6 8.300 13.900 Q

10 031 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 5.7 8.100 13.800
11 101 HUANG Yen Chang TPE 5.1 8.533 0.1 13.533 R1
12 059 YUN Jinseong KOR 5.2 8.333 13.533 R2
12 097 LIN Guan Yi TPE 5.2 8.333 13.533 R3
14 055 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 5.3 8.200 13.500
15 111 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB 5.2 8.366 0.1 13.466
16 099 YEH Cheng TPE 5.5 7.966 13.466
17 041 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 5.4 8.200 0.3 13.300
18 113 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 5.0 8.266 13.266
19 009 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 5.7 7.566 13.266
20 027 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 4.7 8.533 13.233
21 025 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 4.5 8.533 13.033
22 043 TOIBAZAROV Alisher KAZ 5.0 8.000 13.000
23 071 De Leon Justine Ace PHI 5.9 7.100 13.000
24 089 KUMSIRIRATN Ittirit THA 4.7 8.000 12.700
25 109 NEMATOV Rustambek UZB 5.2 7.766 0.3 12.666
26 013 LAN Xingyu CHN 5.4 7.133 0.1 12.433
27 075 RI Wichol PRK 5.1 7.300 12.400
28 051 BAE Garam KOR 4.9 7.333 12.233
29 081 TAY Wei An Terry SGP 5.5 6.866 0.3 12.066
30 119 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 4.0 8.433 0.5 11.933
31 083 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 5.4 6.466 11.866
32 091 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 5.1 7.100 0.6 11.600
33 115 PHAM Phuoc Hieu VIE 4.9 6.666 11.566
34 045 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 5.4 6.133 0.1 11.433
35 085 SAROJ Witsawayot THA 4.8 6.600 11.400
36 077 PAK Songhyok PRK 3.2 8.433 0.3 11.333
37 073 JONG Ryongil PRK 0.9 9.333 8.0 2.233
38 047 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZ 2.0 8.100 8.0 2.100

021 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI DNS
023 OLFATI Mahdi IRI DNS

Legend:
DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE
PenaltyPen. Qualified for Floor Exercise FinalQ Reserve for Floor Exercise FinalRx

Floor Exercise



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Pommel Horse
男子鞍马

Qualification
资格赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

SUN 24 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩
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Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 095 LEE Chih Kai TPE 6.1 8.966 15.066 Q
2 103 SHIAO Yu Jan TPE 6.1 8.900 15.000 Q
3 033 TSUMURA Ryota JPN 6.5 8.400 14.900 Q
4 049 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 6.0 8.566 14.566 Q
5 009 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 5.8 8.666 14.466 Q
6 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 5.9 8.433 14.333 Q
7 117 DANG Ngoc Xuan Thien VIE 6.1 8.133 14.233 Q
8 057 JEON Yoseop KOR 5.7 8.333 14.033 Q
9 039 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 5.6 8.400 14.000 R1

10 101 HUANG Yen Chang TPE 5.4 8.533 13.933
11 111 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB 5.4 8.233 13.633 R2
12 051 BAE Garam KOR 5.0 8.400 13.400 R3
13 011 LIN Chaopan CHN 5.0 8.266 13.266
13 099 YEH Cheng TPE 5.0 8.266 13.266
15 031 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 6.0 7.266 13.266
16 059 YUN Jinseong KOR 4.5 8.700 13.200
17 053 KIM Hansol KOR 4.8 8.000 12.800
18 029 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR 6.2 6.566 12.766
19 107 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon UZB 4.8 7.900 12.700
20 045 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 4.2 8.200 12.400
21 025 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 4.0 8.333 12.333
22 077 PAK Songhyok PRK 4.9 7.433 12.333
23 079 ALHARITH Rakan QAT 4.3 7.900 12.200
24 037 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 5.3 6.866 12.166
25 013 LAN Xingyu CHN 5.4 6.600 12.000
26 043 TOIBAZAROV Alisher KAZ 4.4 7.366 11.766
27 105 ISLOMOV Khumoyun UZB 4.7 6.800 11.500
28 047 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZ 4.8 6.633 11.433
29 027 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 4.2 6.866 11.066
30 075 RI Wichol PRK 4.6 6.066 0.3 10.366
31 083 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 4.0 6.266 10.266
32 087 CHUAISOM Weerapat THA 4.3 5.733 10.033
33 091 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 4.4 5.600 10.000
34 089 KUMSIRIRATN Ittirit THA 4.1 5.500 9.600
35 003 KHUMI Sangkheong BAN 2.5 7.066 9.566
36 115 PHAM Phuoc Hieu VIE 4.3 3.300 7.600
37 113 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 3.2 5.866 3.0 6.066
38 121 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 2.3 7.200 4.0 5.500
39 001 RAFI Abu Saeed BAN 2.7 5.900 4.0 4.600
40 085 SAROJ Witsawayot THA 2.5 5.000 4.0 3.500

021 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI DNS
023 OLFATI Mahdi IRI DNS
073 JONG Ryongil PRK DNS

Legend:
DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE
PenaltyPen. Qualified for Pommel Horse FinalQ Reserve for Pommel Horse FinalRx

Pommel Horse



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Rings
男子吊环

Qualification
资格赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

SUN 24 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩
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Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 013 LAN Xingyu CHN 6.4 8.566 14.966 Q
2 005 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 6.3 8.500 14.800 Q
3 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 6.0 8.700 14.700
4 119 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 6.1 8.466 14.566 Q
5 097 LIN Guan Yi TPE 5.9 8.566 14.466 Q
6 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 6.0 8.433 14.433 Q
7 073 JONG Ryongil PRK 6.2 8.233 14.433 Q
8 017 NG Kiu Chung HKG 5.8 8.233 14.033 Q
9 031 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 5.4 8.266 13.666 Q

10 077 PAK Songhyok PRK 5.7 7.800 13.500 R1
11 033 TSUMURA Ryota JPN 5.7 7.700 13.400
12 021 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI 6.0 7.400 13.400 R2
13 107 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon UZB 5.3 8.066 13.366 R3
14 113 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 5.1 8.066 13.166
15 059 YUN Jinseong KOR 5.0 8.133 13.133
16 039 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 5.1 8.000 13.100
17 095 LEE Chih Kai TPE 4.7 8.366 13.066
18 027 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 5.6 7.333 12.933
19 099 YEH Cheng TPE 4.6 8.300 12.900
20 093 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 4.9 7.900 12.800
21 057 JEON Yoseop KOR 4.9 7.866 12.766
22 075 RI Wichol PRK 4.6 8.000 12.600
23 103 SHIAO Yu Jan TPE 4.2 8.300 12.500
24 123 le Thanh Tung VIE 4.2 8.266 12.466
25 051 BAE Garam KOR 4.8 7.666 12.466
26 045 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 4.1 8.333 12.433
27 047 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZ 3.8 8.400 12.200
28 043 TOIBAZAROV Alisher KAZ 3.9 8.266 12.166
29 091 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 4.4 7.366 11.766
30 109 NEMATOV Rustambek UZB 3.7 8.000 11.700
31 085 SAROJ Witsawayot THA 4.2 7.500 11.700
32 089 KUMSIRIRATN Ittirit THA 3.9 7.766 11.666
33 025 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 4.1 7.000 11.100
34 111 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB 3.8 7.233 11.033
35 083 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 4.1 7.066 0.3 10.866
36 041 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 3.4 7.233 10.633
37 003 KHUMI Sangkheong BAN 2.1 7.600 0.3 9.400
38 115 PHAM Phuoc Hieu VIE 2.9 6.266 9.166

009 XIAO Ruoteng CHN DNS
023 OLFATI Mahdi IRI DNS
053 KIM Hansol KOR DNS

Legend:
DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE
PenaltyPen. Qualified for Rings FinalQ Reserve for Rings FinalRx

Rings



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Vault
男子跳马

Qualification
资格赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

SUN 24 SEP 2023

Results Vault 1
成绩公告 (跳马第一跳)

Report Created SUN 24 SEP 2023 21:05 Page 1/2GARM1APVT-------------QUAL--------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 6.0 9.233 15.233
2 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 5.6 9.266 14.866
2 023 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 5.6 9.266 14.866
4 009 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 5.6 9.233 14.833
5 031 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 5.6 9.000 14.600
5 033 TSUMURA Ryota JPN 5.6 9.000 14.600
5 121 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 5.6 9.000 14.600
8 019 NG Ka Ki HKG 5.6 8.966 14.566
9 055 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 5.6 8.966 0.1 14.466

10 013 LAN Xingyu CHN 5.6 8.900 0.1 14.400
11 101 HUANG Yen Chang TPE 5.2 9.166 14.366
12 093 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 5.2 9.133 14.333
13 047 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZ 5.2 9.066 14.266
13 061 MUHAMMAD SHARUL Aimy MAS 5.2 9.066 14.266
15 105 ISLOMOV Khumoyun UZB 5.2 9.100 0.1 14.200
16 099 YEH Cheng TPE 5.2 9.000 14.200
17 113 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 5.2 8.933 14.133
18 039 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 5.2 8.900 14.100
19 051 BAE Garam KOR 4.8 9.233 14.033
20 059 YUN Jinseong KOR 4.8 9.166 13.966
21 063 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI 5.2 8.766 13.966
22 071 De Leon Justine Ace PHI 5.2 8.833 0.1 13.933
23 045 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 4.8 9.100 13.900
23 091 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 4.8 9.100 13.900
25 041 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 5.2 8.966 0.3 13.866
26 103 SHIAO Yu Jan TPE 4.8 9.033 13.833
27 043 TOIBAZAROV Alisher KAZ 4.8 8.966 13.766
28 109 NEMATOV Rustambek UZB 5.2 8.833 0.3 13.733
29 075 RI Wichol PRK 4.8 8.866 13.666
30 097 LIN Guan Yi TPE 4.8 8.933 0.1 13.633
30 115 PHAM Phuoc Hieu VIE 4.8 8.933 0.1 13.633
32 089 KUMSIRIRATN Ittirit THA 4.8 8.866 0.1 13.566
33 083 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 4.8 8.733 0.1 13.433
34 111 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB 4.0 9.300 13.300
35 053 KIM Hansol KOR 5.6 7.900 0.3 13.200
36 123 le Thanh Tung VIE 4.0 9.033 13.033
37 001 RAFI Abu Saeed BAN 4.8 8.166 12.966
38 027 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 4.0 8.866 12.866
39 015 JIM Man Hin HKG 5.2 7.866 0.3 12.766
40 025 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 4.0 8.833 0.1 12.733
41 003 KHUMI Sangkheong BAN 4.0 7.633 0.1 11.533
42 073 JONG Ryongil PRK 1.6 9.066 10.666
43 077 PAK Songhyok PRK 1.6 9.000 10.600
44 085 SAROJ Witsawayot THA 0.0 0.000 0.000

011 LIN Chaopan CHN DNS
021 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI DNS



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Vault
男子跳马

Qualification
资格赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

SUN 24 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩
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Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. TotalVault Vault

Score

1 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 6.0 9.233 15.033 Q1 15.233
5.6 9.233 14.8332

2 023 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 5.6 9.266 14.566 Q1 14.866
5.6 8.966 0.3 14.2662

3 019 NG Ka Ki HKG 5.6 8.966 14.349 Q1 14.566
5.2 8.933 14.1332

4 055 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 5.6 8.966 0.1 14.299 Q1 14.466
4.8 9.333 14.1332

5 093 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 5.2 9.133 14.283 Q1 14.333
5.2 9.033 14.2332

6 061 MUHAMMAD SHARUL Aimy MAS 5.2 9.066 14.216 Q1 14.266
5.2 8.966 14.1662

7 121 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 5.6 9.000 14.166 Q1 14.600
5.0 8.833 0.1 13.7332

8 113 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 5.2 8.933 14.049 Q1 14.133
4.8 9.166 13.9662

9 041 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 5.2 8.966 0.3 14.033 R11 13.866
5.2 9.000 14.2002

10 063 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI 5.2 8.766 14.033 R21 13.966
5.2 9.000 0.1 14.1002

11 105 ISLOMOV Khumoyun UZB 5.2 9.100 0.1 14.000 R31 14.200
4.8 9.100 0.1 13.8002

12 071 De Leon Justine Ace PHI 5.2 8.833 0.1 13.7831 13.933
4.8 8.833 13.6332

13 053 KIM Hansol KOR 5.6 7.900 0.3 13.7661 13.200
5.2 9.133 14.3332

14 109 NEMATOV Rustambek UZB 5.2 8.833 0.3 13.0491 13.733
4.8 7.666 0.1 12.3662

15 015 JIM Man Hin HKG 5.2 7.866 0.3 12.8491 12.766
4.0 8.933 12.9332

16 083 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 4.8 8.733 0.1 12.6991 13.433
2.8 9.166 11.9662

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen. Qualified for Vault FinalQ
Reserve for Vault FinalRx

Vault



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Parallel Bars
男子双杠

Qualification
资格赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

SUN 24 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created SUN 24 SEP 2023 21:05 Page 1/1GARM1APPB-------------QUAL--------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 005 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 6.5 9.433 15.933 Q
2 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 6.4 9.066 15.466 Q
3 031 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 6.4 8.733 15.133 Q
4 037 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 6.3 8.600 14.900 Q
5 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 6.3 8.566 14.866
6 011 LIN Chaopan CHN 6.1 8.733 14.833
7 039 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 6.3 8.233 14.533
8 075 RI Wichol PRK 6.3 8.133 14.433 Q
9 051 BAE Garam KOR 5.4 8.733 14.133 Q

10 059 YUN Jinseong KOR 5.9 8.233 14.133 Q
11 013 LAN Xingyu CHN 5.9 8.100 14.000
12 057 JEON Yoseop KOR 5.0 8.800 13.800
13 053 KIM Hansol KOR 5.7 8.066 13.766
14 095 LEE Chih Kai TPE 5.2 8.533 13.733 Q
15 101 HUANG Yen Chang TPE 4.8 8.766 13.566 R1
16 123 le Thanh Tung VIE 5.7 7.866 13.566 R2
17 027 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 4.6 8.866 13.466 R3
18 045 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 4.9 8.533 13.433
19 077 PAK Songhyok PRK 6.1 7.566 0.3 13.366
20 107 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon UZB 4.8 8.533 13.333
21 115 PHAM Phuoc Hieu VIE 5.1 7.866 12.966
22 025 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 4.3 8.633 12.933
23 047 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZ 5.2 7.733 12.933
24 113 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 4.6 8.266 12.866
25 111 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB 4.2 8.600 12.800
26 083 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 5.1 7.700 12.800
27 099 YEH Cheng TPE 4.9 7.600 12.500
28 109 NEMATOV Rustambek UZB 4.3 8.033 12.333
29 087 CHUAISOM Weerapat THA 4.3 8.000 12.300
30 041 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 4.4 7.866 12.266
31 091 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 4.8 7.466 12.266
32 043 TOIBAZAROV Alisher KAZ 5.0 6.933 11.933
33 085 SAROJ Witsawayot THA 3.5 8.200 11.700
34 089 KUMSIRIRATN Ittirit THA 3.8 7.666 11.466
35 097 LIN Guan Yi TPE 4.8 6.000 10.800
36 121 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 3.0 7.533 10.533
37 073 JONG Ryongil PRK 2.2 9.000 4.0 7.200

003 KHUMI Sangkheong BAN DNS
021 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI DNS
023 OLFATI Mahdi IRI DNS

Legend:
DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE
PenaltyPen. Qualified for Parallel Bars FinalQ Reserve for Parallel Bars FinalRx

Parallel Bars



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Horizontal Bar
男子单杠

Qualification
资格赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

SUN 24 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created SUN 24 SEP 2023 22:17 Page 1/1GARM1APHB-------------QUAL--------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 037 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 5.9 8.633 14.533 Q
2 011 LIN Chaopan CHN 6.0 8.466 14.466 Q
3 009 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 5.7 8.566 14.266 Q
4 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 6.4 7.866 14.266
5 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 5.7 8.533 14.233 Q
6 039 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 6.2 8.033 14.233
7 051 BAE Garam KOR 5.2 8.200 13.400 Q
8 013 LAN Xingyu CHN 4.6 8.766 13.366
9 059 YUN Jinseong KOR 5.2 8.100 13.300 Q

10 101 HUANG Yen Chang TPE 4.7 8.533 13.233 Q
11 057 JEON Yoseop KOR 4.9 7.900 12.800
12 031 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 5.3 7.466 12.766
13 123 le Thanh Tung VIE 4.8 7.933 12.733 Q
14 025 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 5.1 7.566 12.666 R1
15 047 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZ 4.1 8.500 12.600 R2
16 087 CHUAISOM Weerapat THA 3.9 8.566 12.466 R3
17 095 LEE Chih Kai TPE 5.1 7.333 12.433
18 075 RI Wichol PRK 4.4 7.966 12.366
19 109 NEMATOV Rustambek UZB 4.0 8.300 12.300
20 113 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 3.9 8.366 12.266
21 027 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 3.6 8.600 12.200
22 111 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB 3.6 8.533 12.133
23 115 PHAM Phuoc Hieu VIE 4.3 7.700 12.000
24 099 YEH Cheng TPE 4.6 7.333 11.933
25 045 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 4.6 7.233 11.833
26 091 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 4.4 7.366 11.766
27 097 LIN Guan Yi TPE 4.1 7.566 11.666
28 043 TOIBAZAROV Alisher KAZ 4.4 6.866 11.266
29 041 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 4.5 6.766 11.266
30 107 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon UZB 4.1 7.133 11.233
31 077 PAK Songhyok PRK 2.2 8.633 10.833
32 083 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 4.7 6.033 10.733
33 085 SAROJ Witsawayot THA 3.3 7.166 10.466
34 119 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 2.7 8.766 3.0 8.466
35 073 JONG Ryongil PRK 1.9 8.700 3.0 7.600
36 089 KUMSIRIRATN Ittirit THA 3.2 7.166 3.0 7.366

021 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI DNS
023 OLFATI Mahdi IRI DNS
053 KIM Hansol KOR DNS

Legend:
DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE
PenaltyPen. Qualified for Horizontal Bar FinalQ Reserve for Horizontal Bar FinalRx

Horizontal Bar




